
W8 Chase Farm Hospital - Enfield Town - Picketts Lock

Daily
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Monday - Friday
Chase Farm Hospital 0500 0515 0530 0545 0600 0612 0624 Then 0704 Then 1830 Then 1910 Then 0010
Gordon Hill Station Ê 0502 0517 0532 0547 0602 0614 0627 every 0707 about 1832 about 1912 about 0012
Enfield Town Silver Street 0508 0523 0538 0553 0608 0620 0634 10 0714 every 1840 every 1919 every 0018
Church Street Great Cambridge Road 0515 0530 0545 0600 0615 0627 0642 mins 0722 8 1849 10 1928 12 0025
Edmonton Green Station Ê 0519 0534 0549 0604 0619 0632 0647 until 0727 minutes 1854 minutes 1933 minutes 0029
Picketts Lock Lee Valley Leisure Complex 0525 0540 0555 0610 0625 0640 0655 0735 until 1901 until 1939 until 0035

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Chase Farm Hospital 0500 Then 0700 Then 0844 Then 1910 Then 0010
Gordon Hill Station Ê 0502 every 0702 about 0846 about 1912 about 0012
Enfield Town Silver Street 0508 15 0708 every 0852 every 1918 every 0018
Church Street Great Cambridge Road 0515 minutes 0715 12 0900 8 1925 12 0025
Edmonton Green Station Ê 0519 until 0719 minutes 0905 minutes 1929 minutes 0029
Picketts Lock Lee Valley Leisure Complex 0525 0725 until 0912 until 1935 until 0035

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Chase Farm Hospital 0545 Then 00 15 30 45 0900 0915 0930 0942 Then 0010
Gordon Hill Station Ê 0547 every 02 17 32 47 0902 0917 0932 0944 about 0012
Enfield Town Silver Street 0553 15 minutes, 08 23 38 53 until 0908 0923 0938 0950 every 0018
Church Street Great Cambridge Road 0600 at these 15 30 45 00 0915 0930 0945 0959 12 0025
Edmonton Green Station Ê 0604 minutes past 19 34 49 04 0919 0934 0950 1004 minutes 0029
Picketts Lock Lee Valley Leisure Complex 0610 the hour 25 40 55 10 0925 0940 0957 1011 until 0035
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W8 Picketts Lock - Enfield Town - Chase Farm Hospital

Daily

Monday - Friday
Picketts Lock Lee Valley Leisure Complex 0515 0530 0545 0600 0615 0627 0639 Then 0718 Then 1839 Then 1928 Then 0038
Edmonton Green Station Ê 0521 0536 0551 0606 0621 0633 0647 about 0726 about 1846 about 1935 about 0044
Church Street Great Cambridge Road 0525 0541 0555 0610 0625 0639 0653 every 0733 every 1853 every 1940 every 0048
Enfield Town Silver Street 0532 0547 0602 0617 0632 0649 0703 10 0745 8 1902 10 1949 12 0055
Gordon Hill Station Ê 0538 0553 0608 0623 0638 0655 0709 mins 0753 minutes 1908 minutes 1955 minutes 0101
Chase Farm Hospital 0540 0555 0610 0625 0641 0658 0712 until 0756 until 1911 until 1958 until 0103

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Picketts Lock Lee Valley Leisure Complex 0515 Then 0715 Then 0850 Then 1846 Then 1940 Then 0038
Edmonton Green Station Ê 0521 every 0721 about 0856 about 1854 about 1946 about 0044
Church Street Great Cambridge Road 0525 15 0725 every 0900 every 1859 every 1950 every 0048
Enfield Town Silver Street 0532 minutes 0732 12 0908 8 1909 10 1957 12 0055
Gordon Hill Station Ê 0538 until 0738 minutes 0915 minutes 1915 minutes 2003 minutes 0101
Chase Farm Hospital 0540 0740 until 0918 until 1917 until 2005 until 0103

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Picketts Lock Lee Valley Leisure Complex 0600 0615 0630 0645 Then 00 15 30 45 0900 0915 0930 0945 Then 0038
Edmonton Green Station Ê 0606 0621 0636 0651 every 06 21 36 51 0906 0921 0936 0951 about 0044
Church Street Great Cambridge Road 0610 0625 0640 0655 15 minutes, 10 25 40 55 until 0910 0925 0940 0956 every 0048
Enfield Town Silver Street 0617 0632 0647 0702 at these 17 32 47 02 0917 0932 0948 1004 12 0055
Gordon Hill Station Ê 0623 0638 0653 0708 minutes past 23 38 53 08 0923 0938 0954 1010 minutes 0101
Chase Farm Hospital 0625 0640 0655 0710 the hour 25 40 55 10 0925 0941 0957 1013 until 0103
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